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PENNSYLVNIA STATE USBC

2019 DISTRICT 9 YOUTH HDCP SCHOLARSHIP SINGLES
HIGHLIGHTED BOWLER = QUALIFIED FOR STATES

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Boys Class A, Handicapped
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name

Fulmer Joe P.
Buchinski Andrew
Lassell Christopher R.
Strouse Carter B.
Herbst Alex T.
Schroding Kyle J. Jr.
Bogert Jacob J.
Wilmot Austin

Schroeder-Positano Roman

Nash Colby
Freed Karim 1.
Mccandless Victor D.
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744
711
704
701
669
663
657
649
647
615
555
523

195
192
186
186
192
177
150
162
207
105
192
180

East Stroudsburg, PA
Pottsville, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Pottsville, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Pottsville, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Walnutport, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Lehighton, PA

Pine Grove, PA
Walnutport, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Boys Class B, Handicapped
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Krawchuk Alex J.
Chabal Cole J.
Herbst Brayden C.
Armanini Zachary
Roman James R.
Chabal Blaine R.
Gioia Matt
Bowman Michael G.
Doncsecz Jacob P.
Fanelli Jeremy

Eidem-Hunsicker Jeremy R.

Hart Dakota C.
Piggott Garrett M.
Lewis Demetrius J.
Wilmot Jacob

539
538
535
522
503
490
479
470
458
458
435
434
424
409
385

105
39
75
30
60
69
84
96
69
60
111
108
21
84
57

Pine Grove, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
Lehighton, PA
Walnutport, PA
Bethlehem, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Lehighton, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA
Walnutport, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Boys Class C, Handicapped
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Mahoney Bryce

Stackewicz Alexander J.

Buchinski Eric S.
Dimmitt Camryn M.
Jarrell Liam R.
Moyer John H. 1l
Miller Andrew W.
Hosler Cameron C.

12
18
6

10

438
427
423
421
414
395
391
382

129
195
57
3
183
81
6
42

Lehighton, PA
Pocono Summit, PA
Pottsville, PA
Walnutport, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Pine Grove, PA
Lehighton, PA

Pine Grove, PA

Prize
$ 155.00

Prize
$125.00
$70.00

Prize
$160.00
$90.00
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Snyder Jayden J.
Fea Ashton
Widdoss Daniel J.
Savercool Warren
Patterson William J.
Hart Sean L.
Spichiger Isaac O.
Jarrell Aidan B.
Gilbert Kyle J.
Laubach CJ

Bell Bryce A.

372
367
358
353
347
341
341
340
330
320
263

141
87
12
81
156
45
15
114
0
54
48

Pocono Summit, PA
Pocono Summit, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA

Pine Grove, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Telford, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Lehighton, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Girls Class A, Handicapped

Team Name

Curran Amber
Mcginley Ally H.
Searfoss Arerielle V.
Dunfee Hope L.
Boger Kendra
Strauss Kieona A.

Entry Score Hcap From

10
10
10
3
12
3

680
645
625
596
545
156

195
177
168
165
120
153

Prize
Walnutport, PA $80.00
Walnutport, PA

Walnutport, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Lehighton, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Girls Class B, Handicapped

Team Name
Stackewicz Allison
Gerber Allyza
Roman Analissa L.
Gerber Kendra
Wolfe Abigail M.
Gaydula Jami M.
Adams Alina M.
Nidlund Justine E.

Entry Score Hcap From

18
4
3
4
4
12
8
12

529
507
505
497
482
478
472
469

66
93
102
87
99
75
81
6

Prize
Pocono Summit, PA $105.00
Pine Grove, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Pine Grove, PA

Pine Grove, PA

Lehighton, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA

Lehighton, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Girls Class C, Handicapped

Team Name
Rodriguez Eddiana
Wolfe Lacey L.
Nelson Lanessa L.
Rodriguez Eddianiz
Moyer Jaelyn S.
Fink Liliana G.
Edwards Riley S.
Freeman Miranda J.

Van Eckoute Amber M.

Patterson Aubrie N.

Entry Score Hcap From

3
4
10
3
4
3
18
4
18
8

464
451
433
421
381
380
363
314
313
293

180
90
45
141
180
180
45
3

3
120

Prize
Bethlehem, PA $140.00
Pine Grove, PA

Walnutport, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Pine Grove, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Pocono Summit, PA

Pine Grove, PA

Pocono Summit, PA

East Stroudsburg, PA

TOTAL AWARDED THIS EVENT: $925.00
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